GROWING TOGETHER

FL 630 SUPER - Technical Specifications

Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar

1.0
1455
1600
1935
2175
2525

2875

1.2
1635
1795
2175
2440
2840

3230

Description

UM
Construction

Machinery

Version

Type

Tyre Size

LI/SS

FL 630 SUPER is a flotation tire suitable for field and road
applications with trailers, tankers and spreaders. Its
resistant structure provides excellent traction and perfect
grip even in bends and when maneuvering, while a
reinforced bead and steel belts ensure enhanced
durability.

International Standard
RADIAL

Agriculture: Spreader, Tanker, Trailer

STANDARD
TL
600/50R 22.5

159D

Dimensions International Standard

Section Width (mm)

Overall Diameter (mm)

Static Loaded Radius (mm)

611

1170

518

Rolling Circumference (mm) 3533

Rim Rec

ECE

1.6
2035
2235
2705
3035
3530

4020

2.0
2315
2540
3075
3455
4015

4570

AG 20.00

E11-106R-005992

2.4 2.8 3.2 3.6 4.0
2670 3030 3310 3630 3985
2935 3325 3635 3985 4375
3550 4025 4395 4820 5295
3990 4525 4940 5415 5950
4635 5260 5740 6295 6915
5280 5985 6540 7170 7875
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